
 
 
 

Production File: http://manuals.decagon.com/Inserts/ Verification Standards Box Art_Print.eps 
 
Die Line file (Ai & PDF) 
http://manuals.decagon.com/Inserts/UNICEP_DISPENSER_BOX - 4-21-2011.ai 
http://manuals.decagon.com/Inserts/UNICEP_DISPENSER_BOX - 4-21-2011.pdf 
 
Size 3.5x2.75x4.25 
Materials .020 SBS 
Graphics 4 Colors + 1 spot color (0.25 Red Part #13997, 0.50 Green Part #13998, 0.76 
Blue Part #13999, .920 Purple Part #14500, 0.98 Orange Part #14501, 1.000 Lite Blue 
Part #14502, .150 Cool Gray 10C #18053.) 
Perforation: Pull Tab 
 
Special Notes:  
Please make sure that the box folds together square and the pull tab works fine.  
All types of standards box are in a single file with separate layers. The first layer is the 
die line, second layer is the CMYK plate and the other layers correspond with their 
individual part numbers.  
 
Illustrations are for Ref Only **Not to Scale**  
 
 
 
 
 

Document Title: 

Description Box, PTT 
Standards (All types) 

Part # 

13997 
13998 
13999 
14500 
14501 
14502 
18053 

 
Release Date: 

9/28/2011 
Rev. Description Revision By Date 

1 File Created TJZ 9/28/11 

 

Uploaded sticker to repository in the 
Inserts folder. Available at 
http://publications.decagon.com. Please 
ask archivist for previous versions or use 

Beanstalk application. 

DDH 2/7/14 
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