Description Box, PTT Standards (All types)		13997 13998 13999 14500 14501 14502 18053	
		Release Date: 9/28/2011	
Rev.	Description	Revision By	Date
1	File Created	TJZ	9/28/11
	Uploaded sticker to repository in the Inserts folder. Available at http://publications.decagon.com. Please ask archivist for previous versions or use Beanstalk application.	DDH	2/7/14

Production File: http://manuals.decagon.com/Inserts/ Verification Standards Box Art Print.eps

Die Line file (Ai & PDF)

http://manuals.decagon.com/Inserts/UNICEP_DISPENSER_BOX - 4-21-2011.ai http://manuals.decagon.com/Inserts/UNICEP_DISPENSER_BOX - 4-21-2011.pdf

Size 3.5x2.75x4.25 **Materials** .020 SBS

Graphics 4 Colors + 1 spot color (0.25 Red Part #13997, 0.50 Green Part #13998, 0.76 Blue Part #13999, .920 Purple Part #14500, 0.98 Orange Part #14501, 1.000 Lite Blue Part #14502, .150 Cool Gray 10C #18053.)

Perforation: Pull Tab

Special Notes:

Please make sure that the box folds together square and the pull tab works fine. All types of standards box are in a single file with separate layers. The first layer is the die line, second layer is the CMYK plate and the other layers correspond with their individual part numbers.

Illustrations are for Ref Only **Not to Scale**

